ULTRA-FAST ALL-IN-ONE DC CHARGER
120-360kW
Nidec Industrial Solutions  |  www.directpowerps.us
40.3 in
35.1 in
93.9 in
CSA certified to UL standards. Built in Cleveland, OH,
compliant with “Made in America” & all other applicable

Card Reader
•	 Payment Terminal: credit/debit cards and mobile payment
•	 RFID card reader
Connection/Service
•	 Nidec By Your Side cloud-based monitoring and management
system
•	 3 levels of extended service plans available
Dynamic Power Sharing
Dynamic PowerSharing of up to 300kW between 2 vehicles available,
e.g. 120kW / 180kW / 240kW / 360kW
8 DirectPowerPS  |  www.directpowerps.us
FLEET MODEL NUMBERS
Have questions? Get in touch at: ev@nidec-industrial.com
or scan the QR Code and contact us directly
MODEL NO. CHARGER TYPE CABLE OPTIONS
EVDIS-L120DF 120kW Fleet charger, air-cooled cables
All charger models are available with these
air-cooled cable options:
	 • CCS1
		  o 250A continuous, 500A max
		  o 350A continuous, 500A max
	 • NACS
		  o 250A continuous, 500A max
		  o 350A continuous, 500A max
EVDIS-L150DF 150kW Fleet charger, air-cooled cables
EVDIS-L180DF 180kW Fleet charger, air-cooled cables
EVDIS-L210DF 210kW Fleet charger, air-cooled cables
EVDIS-L240DF 240kW Fleet charger, air-cooled cables
EVDIS-L270DF 270kW Fleet charger, air-cooled cables
EVDIS-L300DF 300kW Fleet charger, air-cooled cables
EVDIS-L330DF 330kW Fleet charger, air-cooled cables
EVDIS-L360DF 360kW Fleet charger, air-cooled cables
EVDIS-L120LF 120kW Fleet charger, liquid-cooled cables
All charger models are available with these
liquid-cooled cable options:
	 • CCS1, 500A continuous
	 • NACS, 500A continuous (Q4 ‘25)
EVDIS-L150LF 150kW Fleet charger, liquid-cooled cables
EVDIS-L180LF 180kW Fleet charger, liquid-cooled cables
EVDIS-L210LF 210kW Fleet charger, liquid-cooled cables
EVDIS-L240LF 240kW Fleet charger, liquid-cooled cables
EVDIS-L270LF 270kW Fleet charger, liquid-cooled cables
EVDIS-L300LF 300kW Fleet charger, liquid-cooled cables
EVDIS-L330LF 330kW Fleet charger, liquid-cooled cables
EVDIS-L360LF 360kW Fleet charger, liquid-cooled cables
9DirectPowerPS  |  www.directpowerps.us
RE
V-